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Description

198712220004
02100

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02090

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
02250

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCGRAW
JOHN L. &
JANICE

164 651

198712220004
02240

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02380

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
02370

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOOTH,
GERALD W.

164 651

198712220004
02410

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
02480

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02460

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EDWARDS,
CECIL D. &
RENEA

164 651

198712220004
02560

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS,
SHANNON

164 651

198712220004
02600

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADAWAY,
BUDDY G. &
JOYCE

164 651

198712220004
02570

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
02670

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
02630

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220004
02720

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02790

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02820

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEAST
BANK N.A.

164 659

198712220004
02810

12/22/1987
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEALE,
CLARENCE,
JR. & MA

164 651

198806060001
60340

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KIRKSEY,
FRANKLIN L. &
ER

187 875

198806060001
60350

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADAWAY,
BUDDY G. &
JOYCE

187 875

198806060001
60360

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60390

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS,
SHANNON

187 875

198806060001
60380

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUDSON,
MILLIGAN R. &
MAR

187 875



198806060001
60400

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAREFIELD,
DON W. &
SHARO

187 875

198806060001
60410

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60480

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60470

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60460

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INGRAM, BEN
W. & DEBBIE B

187 875

198806060001
60490

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60520

06/06/1988
12:00:00

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BELL, WALES
W. & SARA

187 875


