Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MID-STATE HOMES INC; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712220004 02100	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02090	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 02250	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCGRAW JOHN L. & JANICE	164	651				
198712220004 02240	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02380	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 02370	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOOTH, GERALD W.	164	651				
198712220004 02410	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 02480	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02460	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EDWARDS, CECIL D. & RENEA	164	651				
198712220004 02560	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, SHANNON	164	651				
198712220004 02600	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADAWAY, BUDDY G. & JOYCE	164	651				
198712220004 02570	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 02670	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 02630	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220004 02720	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02790	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02820	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEAST BANK N.A.	164	659				
198712220004 02810	12/22/1987 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEALE, CLARENCE, JR. & MA	164	651				
198806060001 60340	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KIRKSEY, FRANKLIN L. & ER	187	875				
198806060001 60350	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADAWAY, BUDDY G. & JOYCE	187	875				
198806060001 60360	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60390	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, SHANNON	187	875				
198806060001 60380	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUDSON, MILLIGAN R. & MAR	187	875				

198806060001 60400		MID-STATE HOMES INC		TRANSFER	BAREFIELD, DON W. & SHARO	187	875		
198806060001 60410		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875		
198806060001 60480		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875		
198806060001 60470		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875		
198806060001 60460		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		INGRAM, BEN W. & DEBBIE B	187	875		
198806060001 60490		MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	187	875		
198806060001 60520	06/06/1988 12:00:00	MID-STATE HOMES INC	Grantee		BELL, WALES W. & SARA	187	875		